DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SWITCHGEAR INTEGRATED MAINTENANCE
LTD

SWITCHGEAR INTEGRATED MAINTENANCE
LTD

SWITCHGEAR INTEGRATED MAINTENANCE
LTD

SWITCHING COMPONENTS LIMITED
SWITCH UTILITIES ONLINE LIMITED
SWIT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SWIVLR LIMITED

SWIXON ICFSC LTD

S W JACKSON PLANT HIRE LIMITED

SW JACKSON WASTE RECYCLING LIMITED
SWK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SWK CONSULTING LIMITED

SWKENDALL LIMITED

SWKEX UK LIMITED

SWKEX UK LIMITED

SWK (U.K.) HOLDING LIMITED

SW LOCUMS LTD

SW (LONDON) ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
S.W.MARCHANT LIMITED

SW MAWDESLEY LIMITED

SWM CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SWM UK WIND ONE LIMITED

SWM UK WIND ONE LIMITED

SWM UK WIND ONE LIMITED

SWM UK WIND ONE LIMITED

S W MULLINER LIMITED

SWN Y DAIL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SWN Y MOR (CRICCIETH) LIMITED
SWOLLEN ANKLE LIMITED

SW1l HOLDINGS LIMITED

SW19 DENTAL COMPANY LTD

SW11RKM LIMITED

SW1l RESTAURANT LIMITED

SW1l RESTAURANT LIMITED

SWOON GELATO LTD

SWOON INT LTD

SWORD LTD

SWORD CHARTERIS LIMITED

SWORDFISH MARKETING LTD

SWORDFISH PROPERTY ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

SWORDS PROPERTIES LTD

SWOTBOTS LIMITED

SWP ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

SW PLANNING LIMITED

S W PLASTIC (NORFOLK) LTD

S W PLASTIC (NORFOLK) LTD
SWPUBGROUP LIMITED

SWPUBGROUP LIMITED

SW PUBLISHING LTD

SW PUBLISHING LTD

SWRD LTD

04927796

04927796

04927796

02275298
09979552
09463662
07121981
10041091
09098186
09121087
09955440
06119154
10434493
10650730
10650730
05047055
07078226
08428930
00993052
09669097
08097633
07110700
07110700
07110700
07110700
04889130
07082301

08923225
05365213
06831268
09467042
08900554
10649067
10649067
10027343
09154127
09461199
03165591
05715342
07171069

10015521
08082099
08409113
07968208
10646337
10646337
10645271
10645271
03856384
03856384
09084160
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06/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017

07/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017

06/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017

01/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
04/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017

SWITCHGEAR INTEGRATED MAINTENANCE
LTD

SWSB LTD

S.W.S. COMPAK LIMITED

SWS (CROSS HILLS) LIMITED
SWS PROJECT SERVICES LTD

S W SUPPORT SERVICES LTD

SW3 LONDON LTD

SW3 LONDON LTD

SWT INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
SWTLEISURE LIMITED

S W TRANSPORTATION SERVICES LTD
SW TRAVEL LIMITED

SW TRAVEL LIMITED

SW2R PAYROLL SERVICES LIMITED
SW2R PAYROLL SERVICES LIMITED
SWUX LTD

SW WEBSITES LTD/SBCRM LTD

S X C LIMITED

S X C LIMITED

SX CAR SALES LIMITED

S X COMPOSING DTP LIMITED
SXM LTD

S X (SOUTHEND) LTD

S X (SOUTHEND) LTD

SXSUBSEA LIMITED

SX TELECOM LIMITED

SXT SERVICES LTD

SX22 LIMITED

SYAAN GLOBAL LTD.

SYAAN GLOBAL LTD.

SYAHM CONSULTING LTD

SYAL LAW LIMITED

SYBARIS DESIGN AND PROJECT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SYBARIS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SYBEDA LIMITED

SYBEDA LIMITED

SYBERG LTD

SYBERSOLVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SYBIL SERVICES LIMITED
SYBRON (UK) LIMITED

SYC LIMITED

SYC LIMITED

SYCAL MARKHAM LIMITED

SYCAMORE ESTATES (DEVELOPMENTS) LTD.
SYCAMORE ESTATES (DEVELOPMENTS) LTD.

SYCAMORE GATES LTD

SYCAMORE PLACE (IPSWICH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SYCAMORE PLACE (2002) LIMITED
SYCAMORE PLACE (2002) LIMITED
SYCAMORE REALTY LIMITED

THE SYCAMORES (DUSTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SYCAMORETREE LTD

04927796

08619395
04934057
05373718
06820266
04686105
10645201
10645201
07721780
09004246
10034424
10648356
10648356
10647661
10647661
07953972
10544050
10657669
10657669
10006396
04682573
09485618
09004791
09004791
05105987
09843669
08428985
08422493
10655144
10655144
09741236
07046075
09622806

09622873
09817776
09817776
09991128
01791298
10015909
04624360
10605890
10605890
08416389
10656733
10656733
06099294
02022695

04497945
04497945
08625869
02475490

10402838

01/03/2017

02/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
04/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017

01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017

07/03/2017
07/03/2017
04/03/2017
06/03/2017

03/03/2017



